
NJR Muhamad Shahril Sahak 595 Subang

I II III IV V VI

1 Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 100 99 96 99 99 100 593 18x GOLD

2 Mohd. Nurahimin Abd. Halim Pahang 96 95 99 98 99 100 587 17x SILVER

3 Muhamad Zubair Muhamad PDRM 95 98 99 96 97 100 585 20x BRONZE

4 Nik Muhammad A'Imullah SupardiJohor 100 97 95 96 97 95 580 15x

5 Syed Mohd. Haziqqudin Syed HamidPahang 99 98 94 96 98 95 580 10x

6 Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. RafiiTerengganu 95 99 96 96 98 94 578 18x

7 Mohd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 97 94 98 96 98 95 578 9x

8 Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar ShahSelangor 91 98 96 99 95 98 577 12x

9 Mohd. Muhly Ibrahim Shah Johor 97 95 93 98 97 96 576 4x

10 Abdul Hanif Ali Terengganu 95 95 98 94 99 93 574 3x

11 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 95 99 91 99 93 96 573 10x

12 Mohamad Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 94 95 95 97 95 97 573 7x

13 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 96 93 94 96 95 98 572 9x

14 Ahmad Najmi Mazlan N.Sembilan 93 98 94 95 95 97 572 9x

15 Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. MutalibPahang 99 91 95 99 93 95 572 9x

16 Mohd. Faiz Kamarudin N.Sembilan 96 95 98 93 91 97 570 10x

17 Mohamed Raimi Rusyaidi PDRM 97 95 94 95 95 94 570 9x

18 Muhammad Zulhilman Abdul MutalibPahang 97 91 95 95 94 98 570 6x

19 Mohd. Ashraf Izham P.Pinang 92 98 96 91 98 91 566 6x

20 Nur Shamier Hidzad KamaruzzamanN.Sembilan 94 94 97 91 94 96 566 4x

21 Chang Chia Hong Selangor 97 89 97 97 92 93 565 8x

22 Brandon Martin Sabah 96 99 92 92 94 92 565 5x

23 Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak Perak 95 92 98 89 94 94 562 9x

24 Muhammad Furqan Jaslan Johor 93 91 92 96 94 93 559 7x

25 Muhammad 'Izzat Saufi BurhanudinJohor 91 90 92 97 93 95 558 3x

26 Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi Terengganu 90 97 93 90 93 94 557 4x

27 Mohd. Faruq Abdul Hamid Selangor 84 97 96 94 95 89 555 7x

28 Ong Choon Shin P.Pinang 90 90 95 91 93 95 554 8x

29 Mohammad Arief Firdaus Sabah 94 97 94 90 87 90 552 3x

30 Mohd. Ezra Mohd. Haizat N.Sembilan 83 96 93 94 94 90 550 5x

31 Corllin Sumail Sabah 90 89 93 90 94 92 548 4x

32 Amin Hamzah Terengganu 93 89 92 86 91 90 541 7x

33 Thaneis a/l Jegathessan Selangor 89 88 90 93 85 91 536 7x

34 Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi Perak 75 69 88 60 77 66 435 2x

BIL ASSN.
SERIES

TOTAL REMX10

SPORT EXCEL / NSC / MILO / NSAM

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

2ND MALAYSIAN JUNIOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

50M RIFLE PRONE MEN - INDIVIDUAL

02nd March, 2012

JOHOR 22.07.2011

NAME



Muhamad Muhly Ibrahim Shah

Muhamad Shahril Sahak

Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi

Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi

Muhamad Shahril Sahak

Muhamad Muhly Ibrahim Shah

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 100 99 96 99 99 100 593

Mohd. Nurahimin Abd. Halim Pahang 96 95 99 98 99 100 587

Syed Mohd. Haziqqudin Syed HamidPahang 99 98 94 96 98 95 580

Muhamad Zubair Muhamad PDRM 95 98 99 96 97 100 585

Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 95 99 91 99 93 96 573

Mohamed Raimi Rusyaidi PDRM 97 95 94 95 95 94 570

Mohd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 97 94 98 96 98 95 578

Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar ShahSelangor 91 98 96 99 95 98 577

Chang Chia Hong Selangor 97 89 97 97 92 93 565

Mohamad Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 94 95 95 97 95 97 573

Ahmad Najmi Mazlan N.Sembilan 93 98 94 95 95 97 572

Mohd. Faiz Kamarudin N.Sembilan 96 95 98 93 91 97 570

Nik Muhammad A'Imullah SupardiJohor 100 97 95 96 97 95 580

Mohd. Muhly Ibrahim Shah Johor 97 95 93 98 97 96 576

Muhammad Furqan Jaslan Johor 93 91 92 96 94 93 559

Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. RafiiTerengganu 95 99 96 96 98 94 578

Abdul Hanif Ali Terengganu 95 95 98 94 99 93 574

Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi Terengganu 90 97 93 90 93 94 557

Brandon Martin Sabah 96 99 92 92 94 92 565

Mohammad Arief Firdaus Sabah 94 97 94 90 87 90 552

Corllin Sumail Sabah 90 89 93 90 94 92 548

Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 96 93 94 96 95 98 572

Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak Perak 95 92 98 89 94 94 562

Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi Perak 75 69 88 60 77 66 435

2ND MALAYSIAN JUNIOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

1 1760 GOLD

02nd March, 2012

50M RIFLE PRONE MEN - TEAM

ENJR

REM
SERIES

Subang1765 JOHOR

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

SPORT EXCEL / NSC / MILO / NSAM

BIL NAME

Subang 25.02.20111765 JOHOR

TOTALASSN.

NJR 07.05.2010

2 1728 SILVER

3 1720 BRONZE

4 1715

5 1715

8 1569

6 1709

7 1665


